2010 NRA NATIONAL POLICE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIPS - FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN
MATCH NUMBER 8 — SEMI-AUTOMATIC

7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT
24 SHOTS SEMI-AUTOMATIC PISTOL - 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT 2 STAGES

TOTAL COMPETITORS ENTERED — 312
TOTAL COMPETITORS FIRING — 293
TOTAL ZERO SCORES — 19
Place Award Competitor Score
Winner 1282 SUPV ENOCH J. SMITH 240-22x

US Border Patrol
SANTA TERESA, NM

2nd Place 1432 OFC THOMAS LUNA 240-22x
Los Angeles Police Dept
GRANADA HILLS, CA

3rd Place 1272 DET MICHAEL TALBERT 240-22x
Richmond Police Department
MOSELEY, VA

SPECIAL CATEGORIES
Place Award Competitor Score

High Woman 1289 SGT JUDITH V. RAGSDALE 240-20x
Tampa Police Dept.
LUMBERTON, MS

Hi-Non U.S. Citizen 2022 OFC EMIL FEJER 239-19x
UNKNOWN
PRAGUE, 01
CLASS AWARDS
Place Award Competitor Score
1st Overall High Master 1320 AGENT ROBERT VADASZ 240-22x
United States Border Patrol
TAMPA, FL
2nd Overall High Master 1290 AGENT ALARIC V. MASON 240-22x

U.S. Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA

3rd Overall High Master 1353 SUPV DOUG GOFF 240-21x
Customs and Border Protection
INDIO, CA

4th Overall High Master 1291 AGENT JOHN C. POOLE 240-21x
U.S. Border Patrol
GIBRALTAR, MI

5th Overall High Master 1385 AGENT BENJAMIN F. MORROW 240-21x
United States Border Patrol
ALPINE, TX

6th Overall High Master 1286 AGENT PAUL J. MCKINLEY 240-20x
U.S. Border Patrol
MARYSVILLE, MI

7th Overall High Master 2091 RENE R. DOMINGUEZ 240-20x
DALLAS POLICE DEPARTMENT
MESQUITE, TX

8th Overall High Master 1284 SUPV KEVIN S. WORRELL 239-23x
U.S. Border Patrol
LAREDO, TX

9th Overall High Master 1414 OFC CARL J. MICHAUD 239-21x
Department of DH/ICE
LUSBY, MD



2 MATCH NUMBER 8 — 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Place Award Competitor Score
10th Overall High Master 1365 DET JOHN H. PRIDE 239-20x
Los Angeles Police Dept.
LA VERNE, CA
1st Overall Master 2071 CHARLES R. ROGERS 240-22x

U S Border Patrol
CHULA VISTA, CA

2nd Overall Master 1423 SGT DAN J. RAWLINSON 240-21x
Mississippi Highway Patrol
BRANDON, MS

3rd Overall Master 1289 SGT JUDITH V. RAGSDALE 240-20x

Tampa Police Dept.
LUMBERTON, MS

4th Overall Master 1346 AGENT ADAM KOVATCH 240-20x
U.S. Border Patrol
EL PASO, TX

5th Overall Master 1421 OFC ROBERT BUTLER 240-20x
ICE
SPRINGBRANCH, TX

6th Overall Master 1315 AGENT GEORGE KEVANIAN 240-20x
IRS - CID
LOS ANGELES, CA

7th Overall Master 2042 CHARLES R. BLOHM 240-18x
Shelby County Sheriff's Office
ARLINGTON, TN

8th Overall Master 1288 SGT JACK M. RAGSDALE 240-17x
Tampa Police Dept.
LUMBERTON, MS

9th Overall Master 1374 LT ODIE HITT 240-17x
Texas Dept. of Public Safety
FLORENCE, TX

10th Overall Master 1430 SGT LOU SALSEDA 240-16x
Los Angeles Police Dept
NORTHRIDGE, CA

1st Overall Expert 2080 MICHAEL L. MCGINITY 240-20x
CALIFORNIA HWY PATROL
CARMICHAEL, CA

2nd Overall Expert 2136 THOMAS A. VANNORT 240-19x
OKLAHOMA CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
EDMOND, OK

3rd Overall Expert 1434 AGENT CATHY D. SCHROEDER 240-19x
FBI
CUMMING, GA

4th Overall Expert 2040 DANIEL R. BUTTS 240-18x
TX Dept of Public Safety
BANDERA, TX

5th Overall Expert 1323 OFC GUY HANSEN 240-17x
Pennsylvania Game Commision
RED LION, PA

6th Overall Expert 1285 SUPV MIKE TANGAS 240-16x
U.S. Border Patrol
TEMECULA, CA

7th Overall Expert 1311 SGT JOCK G. SMITH 239-20x
MWEOI
LORMAN, MS

8th Overall Expert 2022 OFC EMIL FEJER 239-19x
UNKNOWN

PRAGUE, 01



Place Award
10th Overall Expert

1st Overall Sharpshooter

2nd Overall Sharpshooter

3rd Overall Sharpshooter

4th Overall Sharpshooter

5th Overall Sharpshooter

6th Overall Sharpshooter

7th Overall Sharpshooter

8th Overall Sharpshooter

9th Overall Sharpshooter

10th Overall Sharpshooter

1st Overall Marksman

2nd Overall Marksman

3rd Overall Marksman

4th Overall Marksman

5th Overall Marksman

6th Overall Marksman

7th Overall Marksman

8th Overall Marksman

MATCH NUMBER 8 — 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor Score
1408 PTL NICK PAPPAS 239-14x
Chicago PD
CHICAGO, IL
2048 ANDY BALDRIDGE 240-22x

NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

2120 SEAN A. WILLIAMS 240-21x
CBP
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL

2008 SAMUEL B. HERNANDEZ 240-19x
HANFORD PATROL
WEST RICHLAND, WA

1229 AGENT SEAN E. EDWARDS 240-19x
FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION
OLATHE, KS

1420 DET LOUIS T. GUENTHER 240-18x
Albuqguerque Police Department
MORIARTY, NM

1431 OFC SEAN FOOTE 240-18x
Los Angeles Police Dept
FULLERTON, CA

1390 OFC LONNIE C. JONES 240-17x
Plainfield Police Department
PISCATAWAY, NJ

1325 DEP VICTORIA K. IREDALE 240-15x
RIVERSIDE COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPT
TEMECULA, CA

1300 OFC STEVEN D. BERNARDI 240-14x
Pennsylvania Game Commssion
PENNS CREEK, PA

1388 OFC TERRANCE P. REININGER 239-19x
FORT WORTH PD
KELLER, TX

1227 LT JAMES O. LOFTIN 240-17x
City of Marion Police Department
FAIRMOUNT, IN

1236 AGENT RALPH E. PENDLETON 240-13x
U.S. Customs Service
MCKINNEY, TX

1418 OFC JAMES A. SCHAUER 239-18x
Albuquerque Police Department (Retired)
ALBUQUERQUE, NM

1238 SGT TONY J. MILLER 239-17x
Navajo County Sheriff's Office
HOLBROOK, AZ

1356 MAJ PARINOV ALEXANDER 239-15x
police of Tyumen
TYUMEN,

2135 ROBERT M. LABADIE 239-15x
Oklahoma City PD
PIEDMONT, OK

2060 JOSHUA ADAMS 238-13x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
RATON, NM

2163 JAMES W. WOODS 238-11x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
ALBUQUERQUE, NM



4 MATCH NUMBER 8 — 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Place Award Competitor Score

9th Overall Marksman 2007 KURT J. BEARCHUM 237-18x
HANFORD PATROL
BENTON CITY, WA

10th Overall Marksman 1309 TRPR MARK E. LACEY 237-16x
Indiana State Police
CAVE CREEK, AZ

1st Overall Classified 2058 JASON D. WALLER 239-19x
NEW MEXICO STATE POLICE
CARLSBAD, NM

2nd Overall Classified 2062 LYNN A. MAYS 239-17x
TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
WELLINGTON, TX

3rd Overall Classified 1260 PTL JOHN W. JAWOR 239-17x
Louisville Metro Police Department
BORDEN, IN

4th Overall Classified 2125 FREDDY E. RODRIGUEZ 239-16x
FEVETI
MATURIN, VZ

5th Overall Classified 1407 OFC CHRISTOPHER VINSON 239-16x
Norman Police Department
NOBLE, OK

6th Overall Classified 2094 FELIX JEREZ 239-13x
POLICIA JUDICIAL VENEZUELA

7th Overall Classified 1239 DEP HOWARD M. OVERTON 238-17x
Fremont County Sheriff
REXBURG, ID

8th Overall Classified 1264 SUPV MARTIN M. AGUILAR 238-12x
U.S.Border Patrol EI Centro
HEBER, CA

9th Overall Classified 1297 DEP MIKE HEATH 238-8x
Riverside County Sheriff's Dept
HEMET, CA

10th Overall Classified 1274 DEP DANIEL O. HOUSEHOLDER 237-11x
Riverside County Sheriff
FALLBROOK, CA

1st Overall Unclassified 2141 JULIO A. AGUIRRE 239-18x
UNKNOWN
BAKERSFIELD, CA

2nd Overall Unclassified 1322 PTL CHARLES L. CRAWFORD 239-17x
Arizona Highway Patrol
ORACLE, AZ

3rd Overall Unclassified 1225 SHRF LEN C. HUMPHRIES 238-12x

Fremont County Sheriff
SAINT ANTHONY, ID

4th Overall Unclassified 1240 CPL KEN RYAN 237-17x
South Bend
MISHAWAKA, IN

5th Overall Unclassified 2035 THOMAS O. NOTO 237-13x
UNKNOWN
HAMMOND, LA

6th Overall Unclassified 1250 OFC JUSTIN R. LETTAU 237-12x
Washington State Department of Corrections
PASCO, WA

7th Overall Unclassified 1398 OFC JAMES D. WELLS 236-13x
Chandler Police Department
CHANDLER, OK



Place Award
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MATCH NUMBER 8 — 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor Score
1392 DEP KEITH E. WALTZ 236-13x
LaPorte County Sheriff's Office
LAPORTE, IN
1377 DEP THOMAS CAINES 236-12x
Kootenai County Sheriff's Department
COEUR D'ALENE, ID
1234 SGT STEVE R. EMBRICH 236-12x
Los Angeles Police Department
SIMI VALLEY, CA
CLASS / CATEGORY RANKING
Competitor Score
AGENT BRETT SULLIVAN 239 17x
Competitor Score
DEP JERRY P. EASON 239 18x
DEP ALAN CULBERTSON 237 13x
Competitor Score
DAVID C. VENABLES 239 18x
Competitor Score
STEVEN L. VOIGT 238 16x
Competitor Score
AGENT SEAN VASQUEZ 239 22x
JOSE M. VAZQUEZ 239 19x
AGENT DANNY J. CONWAY 239 17x
AGENT GINA L. HERNANDEZ 239 17x
SUPV JEFF G. MORRISON 239 17x
SUPV SHAWN BECKER 239 16x
AGENT CHRISTOPHER Q. MCKAY 239 14x
SGT JOHANN WIZOFSKY 238 20x
ARLO S. ARCINAS 238 15x
SUPV ART VELEZ 238 15x
AGENT STAN MCCLUNG 237 15x
SUPV JASON B. CRAWFORD 235 11x
DAVID W. SENKO 232 14x
Competitor Score
SGT MIKE C. PIAZZA 239 22x
RNGR MICHAEL J. DOWD 238 18x
Competitor Score
DEP MILTON WILLIAMS 238 18x
Competitor Score
OFC ESTEVAN ESTRADA 239 22x
PTL JAMES R. PECK 239 19x
INST DORCIA MEADOR 239 19x
OFC DENNIS J. BEEMER 239 17x
DET STEFANIE DIAZ 238 17x
DET HELEN PAPIETRO 223 12x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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Competitor
OFC RALPH LETTAU

Competitor
SUPV TODD BULSON
SUPV DARRELL R. WOODS

Competitor

KELVIN DEWS

TRPR ROBERT C. CONRAD
LT JOSEPH D. ARNOLD

LT LARRY G. MALIN

SGT RICKY MCDANIEL
AGENT JAMES B. RAWL
JEFFREY D. SONES

SGT GEORGE BROWN
CHIEF JACK L. REICHERT
OFC AXEL MANTHEI

SGT DENNIS WEAVER
SGT LYLE E. SCHROEDER

Competitor

JOHN B. GARRISON
DEP PATRICIA K. FANT
JOHN D. MYERS
WILLIAM H. ALLEN

DEP JOHN LEE

CHIEF JOSEPH P. RUFF
OFC VIRGIL E. SCOTT
RICHARD J. KOTHLOW

Competitor

DET DON TSUNAWAKI
DWIGHT L. SCHMIDT
SGT BRIAN R. OWEN
DET DAVID F. BENKO
OFC RICHARD BENNETT

Competitor
CURTIS BEARCHUM

Competitor

CPT RONALD W. BUSCH

OFC FRANK J. CARDERELLA
SUPV BRIAN REILLY
ROBERTO SANTOS

SGT URSULA LANG-WIZOFSKY
AGENT CHARLES V. PYE
THOMAS H. CHAFEY

ANDREW N. MOORE

COL KONSTANTIN L. IVANOV

Competitor

KEVIN P. MCPHERSON
TROY L. IMES

SGT JOHN B. SHIRLEY

Score

238

19x

Score

238
235

15x
12x

Score

238
238
238
238
238
237
237
237
236
236
235
235

20x
18x
18x
17x
15x
17x
17x
16x
19x
14x
17x
10x

Score

238
238
238
237
237
237
236
190

18x
17x
11x
17x
14x
12x
14x
11x

Score

239
238
237
236
235

19x
11x
17x
16x
12x

Score

238

16x

Score

239
239
238
237
236
236
235
233
214

17x
13x
17x
14x
14x
12x
17x
12x
4x

Score

239
238
238

17x
14x
14x

MATCH NUMBER 8 — 7 AND 15 YARDS, STANDING WITHOUT SUPPORT
FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

MIKE C. JERD

LT RICK J. HENDERSON
OFC MICHAL SINDELKA
JOSEPH T. BIRT

SGT JOHN L. KOON
CARL W. HALL

DAVID M. LAHAH

CECIL A. DOSS

TROY W. PARKER

OFC HERBERT H. ZUCKER
SGT TODD JENNINGS
JOHN G. GUYTON

Competitor

SPC ADRIAN P. RUIZ

SPC RICHARD C. RINKER
DAVID J. MOORE
ALBERTO DEMACEDO
OFC JOSEPH D. BURNETTE
KENNETH D. BILLINGS
ALLENW. OTT

LT RICHARD C. FLETCHER
CHARLES M. LAND

DEP PAUL TESSIER

DEP JAMES L. MATSUOKA
SPC VERNON E. ZULEGER
DEP CLARK J. CALVE

Competitor

OFC ANDREW T. MATTHEWS
MIKE DIFFIE

TED E. BEAVER

OFC JOHN L. PITTS

MARK A. FRICKE

SGT JEFFREY D. STOUGH
OFC RUSSELL A. PEARCE
CHIEF DAVID M. GILBERT
STEPHEN B. SMITH

OFC JOHN T. BROCK

SGT JOHN A. BROWN JR.
CRAIG L. FARR

OFC DONALD R. SZCZESNY
DOUGLAS A. HURST

Competitor

DANNY P. FARLEY

JAY E. OSBORN

ROBERT K. MAIER

KARIM BERNOTI

CPT LAURENCE R. RENNER

Competitor
SUPV GREGORY WOODY

Competitor

TROY L. HILDRETH

OFC DANNY MILLS
JIMMY HOLMES
ELIZABETH A. WHITFIELD

Score

237
237
236
235
235
235
234
234
234
233
232
230

16x
14x
14x
15x
14x
11x
14x
12x
12x
7X

9x

10x

Score

239
239
238
238
237
237
237
236
234
234
233
232
209

16x
15x
15x
10x
16x
11x
10x
15x
13x
7X

6x

10x
4x

Score

239
239
237
237
237
236
235
235
235
234
234
234
234
233

18x
18x
17x
17x
15x
13x
16x
12x
11x
12x
12x
10x
9x

11x

Score

239
236
235
234
231

16x
13x
13x
17x
12x

Score

230

10x

Score

235
234
233
233

10x
10x
10x
8x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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Competitor

JOSE L. PEREZ

LT DANIEL S. HOCHULI
TRPR DAVID D. DILLER
RAFAEL A. JAIMES
CPL CHRIS HARPIN

Competitor

CHIEF DARYL K. HOWELL
LT EDWIN M. KURTZEBORN
SGT GEORGE DONELSON
DEP JOHN GRAHAM

CHIEF BILLY B. SPICER
DEP ALEX PICART

SGT JEROME M. PORCH
INVS JARED K. SAWA
ROSA CADENA

Competitor

OFC BRIAN GESCH

SGT RUSTY L. HERNDON
SGT HERBERT L. GIBBS
CAMERON L. GREENE

LTC ALEXANDER TUROVININ
DAVID G. KING

RICHARD W. GRINER

PTL DOUGLAS S. HARA

SGT JOSEPH M. CAMPBELL

Competitor
RON R. THOMAS

Competitor

OFC JOSEPH I. VILLAGOMEZ JR
INST MICHAEL E. THOMAS
AGENT JOSE J. ORTIZ

ROBERT E. BEDNAREK

AGENT LIONEL REYES

AGENT ERIC FORD

LT MARCUS S. RINEHART

Competitor

TRPR LUKE VALENTA
DANE E. THOMAS

AGENT FRANK A. REGER
OFC MARVIN L. INMAN JR,
OFC BRYAN V. FRANK
PTL WILLIE A. HALL
JAMES A. PARISH

Competitor

CPL TRAVIS A. PARKER
DEP DAVID J. SNOW

DEP JAMES A. FABANICH
OFC JAMES S. GARSIDE
COL KENNETH M. MEYNARD
DEP TODD G. BOWLING

LT JOHN E. STOCUM

DET LEWIS M. FROST

Score

233
232
232
231
207

8x
14x
8x
10x
0x

Score

237
236
235
235
234
232
232
230
227

16x
11x
14x
10x
8x
11x
2X
7x
11x

Score

237
236
235
235
232
232
231
229
216

13x
12x
11x
11x
9x
8x
13x
4x
10x

Score

236

14x

Score

236
235
235
231
229
220
208

16x
13x
13x
8x
5x
13x
5x

Score

237
236
234
234
234
233
224

11x
15x
12x
9x
8x
7x
13x

Score

235
235
233
233
232
232
230
229

7x
6x
11x
7X
13x
11x
10x
6x
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FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor
HEATH A. HAFERKAMP

DEP THOMAS B. MATTINGLY JR.

Competitor

CHRISTOPHER J. VAUGHN
INVS CARY BAISDEN llI
GRANT R. BROOKS

SGT ROBERT L. WHITEMAN
TYLER J. NITZ

CPL GREG Q. GRAFFI

PTL MONICO MENESES
SGT GREG BRACHLE

DET JOE FOSTER
CATHERINE GARDUNO
SRNGR JOE FORTNER

SGT CHRISTOPHER C. PALMER
OFC ROBERT K. PANGBURN
SARA M. GARNER-BLOHM
DET PAUL M. REGER

PAUL E. LOVE

SGT RICHARD EASTES

PTL DAVID L. MARTIN

DET JASON THOMAS
JIMMIE L. JONES

OFC BOBBY C. ELROD

PTL LEE A. BIEGERT

PTL DANIEL EARNEST

Competitor
OFC TIMOTHY J. SJOBRING
BRUCE W. CAMERON

Competitor
SGT MICHAEL HENDERSON

Competitor

DUSTIN MITTENBURGER
MATT A. YOUNGMAN
OFC JOSE JIMENEZ

Competitor
PEDRO L. RANGEL
SGT ROBERT G. PIERCE

Competitor

DEP DENNIS D. STINEBAUGH
DEP NICKOLAS W. FRANSSEN
SPC DENNIS L. BRODIN

DEP NATHAN L. BATTLEDAY
GARLAND W. LEATHERMAN
CPL BEN A. BRADLEY

Competitor
CHRISTOPHER R. PLACE
ROBERT L. BRUCE

OFC WALTER J. SMITH

Score
227 4x
196 11x

Score
236 12x
235 10x
235 8x
235 7x
234 12x
234 11x
233 10x
233 7x
231 9x
230 10x
230 9x
230 8x
230 6x
229 13x
229 6x
228 12x
226 1x
225 8x
223 5x
208 14x
174  4x
167 9x
156 7x

Score
232 11x
170 2x

Score
233 12x

Score
230 8x
227 8x
227 5x

Score
233 8x
225 10x

Score
235 13x
235 12x
235 10x
233 7x
222 2x
190 15x

Score
235 10x
235 7x
232 9x

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

13
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10
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FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitor

ZACHARY K. STEPHENS
OFC CHRIS BUTCHE
JASON POSTON

OFC MELISSE A. TURNER
LT JAMES E. SHEPHERD
JOHN M. ALLEN

MATTHEW H. GRAVES
OFC CHRISTOPHER M. HERRON
OFC TIMOTHY S. BRADLEY
PTL JAMES V. REDUS

LT MIKE LANE

Competitor

OFC MARK A. LONG
OFC JEFFREY D. DRANE
MARC T. BOURLAND
AUSTIN T. DALRYMPLE
ANTHONY J. MEADOWS

Score

230
229
227
225
222
222
219
202
196
193
179

7x
6x
4x
2X
12x
8x
2X
6x
12x
8x
12x

Score

230
212
208
207
203

8x
3x
3x
5x
6X

TOTAL COMPETITORS—

TOTAL COMPETITORS—
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